MY MINNesOTA

Real Estate Appraiser Advisory Board

Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, February 18, 2025
1:00 PM-3:00 PM

Participate By:
Via Microsoft Teams
Meeting ID: 236 990 361 754
Passcode: c8rt2AS7

Phone: (651) 395-7448 (Phone Conference ID: 531 935 673#)

In-Person:
Summit Conference Room

Minnesota Department of Commerce

85 7™ Place E
St. Paul, MN 55101

Agenda Items
Topic
e Welcome & Opening Comments

e Roll Call & Introductions
e Election of Board Chair
e Approval of the Minutes
e Commerce Department Reports
o Continuing Education
o Enforcement
o Licensing - Current Appraiser and AMC Statistics
e Legislative Update
e New Business
o Appraisal Subcommittee Audit
o GSE Seller Guide
e Old Business
e Other Matters and Public Comments
e Future Board Meeting Schedule & Locations

e Adjourn

Real Estate Appraisal Advisory Board Meeting Agenda 2.18.2025

Time
1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:05 pm
1:15 pm
1:20 pm

1:30 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:55 pm
3:00 pm



