

Real Estate Appraiser Advisory Board Meeting Agenda Tuesday, February 18, 2025 1:00 PM-3:00 PM

Participate By:

Via Microsoft Teams

Meeting ID: 236 990 361 754 Passcode: c8rt2AS7

Phone: (651) 395-7448 (Phone Conference ID: 531 935 673#)

In-Person:

Summit Conference Room

Minnesota Department of Commerce

85 7th Place E

St. Paul, MN 55101

Agenda Items

Topic		Time
•	Welcome & Opening Comments	1:00 pm
•	Roll Call & Introductions	1:05 pm
•	Election of Board Chair	1:05 pm
•	Approval of the Minutes	1:15 pm
•	Commerce Department Reports	1:20 pm
	 Continuing Education 	
	 Enforcement 	
	 Licensing - Current Appraiser and AMC Statistics 	
•	Legislative Update	1:30 pm
•	New Business	1:45 pm
	 Appraisal Subcommittee Audit 	
	 GSE Seller Guide 	
•	Old Business	2:00 pm
•	Other Matters and Public Comments	2:30 pm
•	Future Board Meeting Schedule & Locations	2:55 pm
•	Adiourn	ma 00:E